
1 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 1 46.31 25.51 20.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.14 6.740 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.36 1.74-3 -1 0 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 2 1 1

23.83 25.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.254.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.254.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.204.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75

20.80

2 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山国際FSC 3 46.21 23.73 22.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 0 1 1 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 2 -1 0

3 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.431 2 2 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.102 2 1 1 1

20.13 23.73

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.455.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.805.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

22.48

第２９回OHK杯争奪フィギュアスケート大会

トレスタ白山スポーツセンター　アイスアリーナ

平成２９年１１月１８日～１９日
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 8,7級ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/20 08:28 Page 1



3 樋  口  瑞  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本橋女学館 5 42.23 21.71 20.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 0 1

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.18 3.380 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

4 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.42 1.23-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.200 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 2 1 0 1

19.25 21.71

Skating Skills 0.80 5.104.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.854.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.204.50 5.50 6.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.154.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.354.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.00

20.52

4 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 2 41.69 23.49 18.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.48 1.02-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 1 0 0

22.53 23.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

18.20
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5 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 6 32.14 14.86 17.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.08 2.520 0 -3 0 1

2 1Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 0 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

14.00 14.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.28
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